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Form No
233510695001
233510767556
233510433948
233510349445
233510948446
233510259748
233510019744

Course
B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit
B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit
B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit
B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit
B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit
B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit
B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit

Name

MANSI

Nishu

SHIVANI JHA

PINKI

NANCY GUPTA
ROSHNI SAMBHAVI
priya kumari

Roll No.
23529/29
23529/30
23529/31
23529/32
23529/33
23529/34
23529/35

Section
A
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